NSA

Owner Money Won
Irvin S Naylor

Bruton Street-US

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers
Ballybristol Farm LLC
Joseph F Fowler, Jr.
Armata Stables

Mrs. S. K Johnston Jr.
Sharon E Sheppard
Upland Flats Racing LLC
Atlantic Friends Racing

Trainer Races Won
Leslie F Young

Keri Brion

Jack Fisher

Joseph G Davies
Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Mark Beecher

Neil R Morris

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Todd J Wyatt
Katherine S Neilson

Trainer Money Won
Keri Brion

Leslie F Young

Jack Fisher

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Kate Dalton

Mark Beecher
Joseph G Davies
Arch Kingsley, Jr.
Katherine S Neilson
Neil R Morris

Rider Races Won
Parker Hendriks
Freddie Procter
Thomas Garner
Graham Watters
Teddy Davies
Barry Foley
Harrison Beswick
Jamie Bargary
Bernard Dalton
Sean McDermott

2022 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS
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Money Won

$323,550
$282,350
$125,300
$124,600
$120,000
$104,350
$98,000
$93,450
$85,550
$81,900

Money Won

$532,150
$636,300
$438,350
$117,150
$99,950
$120,250
$93,100
$173,200
$81,800
$97,650

Money Won

$636,300
$532,150
$438,350
$173,200
$162,300
$120,250
$117,150

$99,950

$97,650

$93,100

Money Won

$469,550
$189,200
$299,050
$338,850
$138,200
$295,900
$144,250
$188,600
$176,200

$66,300



NSA

Rider Money Won
Parker Hendriks
Graham Watters
Thomas Garner
Barry Foley
Freddie Procter
Jamie Bargary
Bernard Dalton
Harrison Beswick
Teddy Davies
Sean McDermott

Horse Money Won
SNAP DECISION
DOWN ROYAL
ANDI'AMU (FR)

GOING COUNTRY (IRE)
REDICEAN (GB)
HOWYABUD (IRE)
VINTAGE VINNIE (IRE)
FREDDY FLINTSHIRE
CHIEF JUSTICE (GB)
STATE OF AFFAIR

2022 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS
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Money Won

$469,550
$338,850
$299,050
$295,900
$189,200
$188,600
$176,200
$144,250
$138,200

$66,300

Money Won

$193,500
$120,000
$85,500
$75,000
$71,250
$69,000
$66,000
$62,500
$58,800
$55,700



NSA

Owner Money Won
Ballybristol Farm LLC
Armata Stables

Irvin S Naylor

Leipers Fork Steeplechasers
Silverton Hill LLC

John Greene Jr.

Mrs. John R.S. Fisher
Lucy A Goelet

Holwood Stable

Upland Partners

Trainer Races Won
Leslie F Young
Joseph G Davies
Mark Beecher
Katherine S Neilson
Jack Fisher

Thomas Cyril Murphy
Todd J Wyatt

Keri Brion

Todd McKenna
Sanna P Neilson

Trainer Money Won
Leslie F Young
Joseph G Davies
Jack Fisher

Mark Beecher
Katherine S Neilson
Todd McKenna
Thomas Cyril Murphy
Keri Brion

Alicia Murphy

Todd J Wyatt

Rider Races Won
Freddie Procter
Teddy Davies
Thomas Garner
Brett Owings
Graham Watters
Eric Poretz
Skylar McKenna
Elizabeth Scully
Parker Hendriks
Virginia Korrell

2022 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS
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As of July 12, 2022

Wins 2nd
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4 1
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2 0
2 0
2 0
0 1
0 2
1 1
1 1

Wins 2nd
11 5
4 0
2 5
2 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 2

Wins 2nd
11 5
4 0
2 2
2 5
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1

Wins 2nd
8 3
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2 4
2 0
1 3
1 2
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1 1
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Money Won

$105,900
$104,350
$42,600
$42,000
$30,000
$24,000
$23,000
$20,700
$19,800
$19,250

Money Won

$212,500
$93,150
$57,900
$46,950
$58,900
$15,500
$11,700
$14,000
$19,250
$7,300

Money Won

$212,500
$93,150
$58,900
$57,900
$46,950
$19,250
$15,500
$14,000
$13,000
$11,700

Money Won

$164,400
$96,100
$47,900
$54,500
$25,400
$39,900
$35,050
$12,900
$14,600
$9,700



NSA

Rider Money Won
Freddie Procter
Teddy Davies
Brett Owings
Thomas Garner
Eric Poretz
Skylar McKenna
Connor Hankin
Graham Watters
McLane Hendriks
Parker Hendriks

Horse Money Won
ANDI'AMU (FR)
VINTAGE VINNIE (IRE)
TOMGARROW (IRE)
BODES WELL (IRE)
MONBEG STREAM (IRE)
SCHOODIC
WITHOUTMOREADO (IRE)
ROCKET STAR RED
ROAD TO OZ

OUR FRIEND (IRE)

2022 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS
As of July 12, 2022
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Money Won

$164,400
$96,100
$54,500
$47,900
$39,900
$35,050
$28,500
$25,400
$21,200
$14,600

Money Won

$85,500
$66,000
$42,000
$30,000
$24,000
$23,000
$22,800
$20,700
$19,800
$18,000





