

2022 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS As of August 17, 2022

Owner Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Irvin S Naylor	41	7	7	5	\$323,550
Bruton Street-US	22	3	4	2	\$282,350
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers	16	7	1	0	\$125,300
Ballybristol Farm LLC	14	5	7	0	\$124,600
Joseph F Fowler, Jr.	4	2	0	0	\$120,000
Armata Stables	18	4	1	3	\$104,350
Mrs. S. K Johnston Jr.	17	1	5	2	\$98,000
Sharon E Sheppard	9	2	1	3	\$93,450
Upland Flats Racing LLC	11	3	1	1	\$85,550
Atlantic Friends Racing	9	3	0	0	\$81,900
Trainer Races Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Leslie F Young	80	22	15	9	\$532,150
Keri Brion	81	20	10	13	\$636,300
Jack Fisher	62	8	10	8	\$438,350
Joseph G Davies	16	5	0	2	\$438,330
Arch Kingsley, Jr.	21	4	2	2	
Mark Beecher	26	4	2 10	2	\$99,950 \$120,250
Neil R Morris					\$120,250
Thomas Cyril Murphy	25	3	6	5	\$93,100
Todd J Wyatt	19	3	5	2	\$173,200
Katherine S Neilson	13	3	4	1	\$81,800
Katherine S Nellson	40	3	2	10	\$97,650
Trainer Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Trainer money won	otarto				meney men
Keri Brion	81	20	10	13	\$636,300
_				13 9	\$636,300
Keri Brion	81	20	10		\$636,300 \$532,150
Keri Brion Leslie F Young	81 80	20 22	10 15	9	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher	81 80 62	20 22 8	10 15 11	9 8	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy	81 80 62 19	20 22 8 3	10 15 11 5	9 8 2	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton	81 80 62 19 17	20 22 8 3 3	10 15 11 5 2	9 8 2 3	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher	81 80 62 19 17 26	20 22 8 3 3 3	10 15 11 5 2 10	9 8 2 3 2	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21	20 22 8 3 3 3 5 4	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2	9 8 2 3 2 2 2 2	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr.	81 80 62 19 17 26 16	20 22 8 3 3 3 5	10 15 11 5 2 10 0	9 8 2 3 2 2	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25	20 22 8 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6	9 8 2 3 2 2 2 10 5	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$162,300 \$1120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 Wins	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd	9 8 2 3 2 2 10 5 3rd	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 Wins 17	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10	9 8 2 3 2 2 10 5 3rd 6	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks Freddie Procter	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57 21	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 Wins 17 10	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10 5	9 8 2 3 2 2 2 10 5 3rd 6 1	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550 \$189,200
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks Freddie Procter Thomas Garner	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57 21 49	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 Wins 17 10 9	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10 5 9	9 8 2 3 2 2 2 10 5 3rd 6 1 4	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550 \$189,200 \$299,050
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks Freddie Procter Thomas Garner Graham Watters	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57 21 49 42	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 Wins 17 10 9 7	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10 5 9 10	9 8 2 3 2 2 10 5 3rd 6 1 4 3	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550 \$189,200 \$299,050 \$338,850
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks Freddie Procter Thomas Garner Graham Watters Teddy Davies	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57 21 49 42 21	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 Wins 17 10 9 7 7 7	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10 5 9 10 0	9 8 2 3 2 2 2 10 5 3rd 6 1 4 3 3	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550 \$189,200 \$299,050 \$338,850 \$138,200
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks Freddie Procter Thomas Garner Graham Watters Teddy Davies Barry Foley	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57 21 49 42 21 42	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 7 4 3 3 Wins 17 10 9 7 7 7 6	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10 5 9 10 0 6	9 8 2 3 2 2 2 10 5 3rd 6 1 4 3 3 8	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550 \$189,200 \$299,050 \$338,850 \$138,200 \$295,900
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks Freddie Procter Thomas Garner Graham Watters Teddy Davies Barry Foley Harrison Beswick	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57 21 49 42 21 42 38	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 Wins 17 10 9 7 7 6 4	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10 5 9 10 0 6 6	9 8 2 3 2 2 10 5 3rd 6 1 4 3 3 8 6	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550 \$189,200 \$299,050 \$338,850 \$138,200 \$295,900 \$144,250
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks Freddie Procter Thomas Garner Graham Watters Teddy Davies Barry Foley Harrison Beswick Jamie Bargary	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57 21 49 42 21 49 42 21 42 38 34	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 Wins 17 10 9 7 7 6 4 3	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10 5 9 10 0 6 6 8	9 8 2 3 2 2 2 10 5 3rd 6 1 4 3 3 8 6 7	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$1120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550 \$189,200 \$299,050 \$338,850 \$138,200 \$295,900 \$144,250 \$188,600
Keri Brion Leslie F Young Jack Fisher Thomas Cyril Murphy Kate Dalton Mark Beecher Joseph G Davies Arch Kingsley, Jr. Katherine S Neilson Neil R Morris Rider Races Won Parker Hendriks Freddie Procter Thomas Garner Graham Watters Teddy Davies Barry Foley Harrison Beswick	81 80 62 19 17 26 16 21 40 25 Mounts 57 21 49 42 21 42 38	20 22 8 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 Wins 17 10 9 7 7 6 4	10 15 11 5 2 10 0 2 2 6 2nd 10 5 9 10 0 6 6	9 8 2 3 2 2 10 5 3rd 6 1 4 3 3 8 6	\$636,300 \$532,150 \$438,350 \$173,200 \$162,300 \$120,250 \$117,150 \$99,950 \$97,650 \$93,100 Money Won \$469,550 \$189,200 \$299,050 \$338,850 \$138,200 \$295,900 \$144,250



2022 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS As of August 17, 2022

Rider Money Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Parker Hendriks	57	17	10	6	\$469,550
Graham Watters	42	7	10	3	\$338,850
Thomas Garner	49	9	9	4	\$299,050
Barry Foley	42	6	6	8	\$295,900
Freddie Procter	21	10	5	1	\$189,200
Jamie Bargary	34	3	8	7	\$188,600
Bernard Dalton	25	3	2	4	\$176,200
Harrison Beswick	38	4	6	6	\$144,250
Teddy Davies	21	7	0	3	\$138,200
Sean McDermott	10	3	2	1	\$66,300
Horse Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
SNAP DECISION	3	2	1	0	\$193,500
DOWN ROYAL	3	2	0	0	\$120,000
ANDI'AMU (FR)	3	2	1	0	\$85,500
GOING COUNTRY (IRE)	6	2	1	2	\$75,000
REDICEAN (GB)	4	1	0	1	\$71,250
HOWYABUD (IRE)	2	2	0	0	\$69,000
VINTAGE VINNIE (IRE)	2	2	0	0	\$66,000
FREDDY FLINTSHIRE	3	2	0	1	\$62,500
CHIEF JUSTICE (GB)	4	1	2	0	\$58,800
STATE OF AFFAIR	4	1	1	1	\$55,700

2022 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS As of July 12, 2022



Owner Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Ballybristol Farm LLC	9	4	4	0	\$105,900
Armata Stables	18	4	1	3	\$104,350
Irvin S Naylor	12	2	3	2	\$42,600
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers	3	2	0	0	\$42,000
Silverton Hill LLC	2	2	0	0	\$30,000
John Greene Jr.	2	2	0	0	\$24,000
Mrs. John R.S. Fisher	2	0	1	1	\$23,000
Lucy A Goelet	2	0	2	0	\$20,700
Holwood Stable	2	1	1	0	\$19,800
Upland Partners	5	1	1	0	\$19,250
Trainer Races Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Leslie F Young	19	11	5	1	\$212,500
Joseph G Davies	11	4	0	1	\$93,150
Mark Beecher	11	2	5	1	\$57,900
Katherine S Neilson	17	2	2	6	\$46,950
Jack Fisher	12	2	2	2	\$58,900
Thomas Cyril Murphy	6	1	1	- 1	\$15,500
Todd J Wyatt	5	1	1	0	\$11,700
Keri Brion	5	1	1	0	\$14,000
Todd McKenna	8	1	1	0	\$19,250
Sanna P Neilson	4	0	2	1	\$7,300
		Ū	-	·	\$1,000
Tueinen Mener Men	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Trainer Money Won	Starts	441115	2110	ora	woney won
Leslie F Young	19	11	5	1	\$212,500
-					-
Leslie F Young	19	11	5	1	\$212,500
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies	19 11	11 4	5 0	1 1	\$212,500 \$93,150
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher	19 11 12	11 4 2	5 0 2	1 1 2	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher	19 11 12 11	11 4 2 2	5 0 2 5	1 1 2 1	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson	19 11 12 11 17	11 4 2 2 2	5 0 2 5 2	1 1 2 1 6	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna	19 11 12 11 17 8	11 4 2 2 2 1	5 0 2 5 2 1	1 1 2 1 6 0	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy	19 11 12 11 17 8 6	11 4 2 2 2 1 1	5 0 2 5 2 1 1	1 2 1 6 0 1	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5	11 4 2 2 1 1 1	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1	1 2 1 6 0 1 0	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 0	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 0	1 2 1 6 0 1 0 2	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$13,000
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 Mounts	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 Wins	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 0 1 2nd	1 1 2 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3 rd	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$13,000 \$11,700 Money Won
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt Rider Races Won Freddie Procter	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 5 Mounts 14	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 0 1 2nd 3	1 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3rd 0	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$13,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 5 Mounts 14 9	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8 5	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 0 1 2nd 3 0	1 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3rd 0 1	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$13,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400 \$96,100
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt Rider Races Won Freddie Procter Teddy Davies Thomas Garner	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 Mounts 14 9 6	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8 5 3	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2nd 3 0 1	1 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3rd 0 1 0	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$13,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400 \$96,100 \$47,900
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt Rider Races Won Freddie Procter Teddy Davies	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 Mounts 14 9 6 9	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8 5 3 2	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2nd 3 0 1 4	1 1 2 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 0 3rd 0 1 0 2	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$13,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400 \$96,100 \$47,900 \$54,500
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt Rider Races Won Freddie Procter Teddy Davies Thomas Garner Brett Owings	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 Mounts 14 9 6 9 5	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8 5 3	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2nd 3 0 1 4 0	1 1 2 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3rd 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$13,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400 \$96,100 \$47,900 \$54,500 \$25,400
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt Rider Races Won Freddie Procter Teddy Davies Thomas Garner Brett Owings Graham Watters Eric Poretz	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 Mounts 14 9 6 9 5 10	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8 5 3 2 2 2 1	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2nd 3 0 1 4 0 3	1 1 2 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3 rd 0 1 0 2 0 3 3	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$13,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400 \$96,100 \$47,900 \$54,500 \$25,400 \$39,900
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt Rider Races Won Freddie Procter Teddy Davies Thomas Garner Brett Owings Graham Watters Eric Poretz Skylar McKenna	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 Mounts 14 9 6 9 5 10 14	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8 5 3 2 2 2 1 1	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2nd 3 0 1 4 0 3 2	1 1 2 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3 4	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400 \$96,100 \$47,900 \$54,500 \$25,400 \$39,900 \$35,050
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt Rider Races Won Freddie Procter Teddy Davies Thomas Garner Brett Owings Graham Watters Eric Poretz	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 Mounts 14 9 6 9 5 10 14 6	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8 5 3 2 2 2 1 1 1	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 4 0 3 2 2	1 1 2 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3 7 d 0 1 0 2 0 3 4 0	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400 \$96,100 \$47,900 \$54,500 \$25,400 \$39,900 \$35,050 \$12,900
Leslie F Young Joseph G Davies Jack Fisher Mark Beecher Katherine S Neilson Todd McKenna Thomas Cyril Murphy Keri Brion Alicia Murphy Todd J Wyatt Rider Races Won Freddie Procter Teddy Davies Thomas Garner Brett Owings Graham Watters Eric Poretz Skylar McKenna Elizabeth Scully	19 11 12 11 17 8 6 5 3 5 Mounts 14 9 6 9 5 10 14	11 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 Wins 8 5 3 2 2 2 1 1	5 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 2nd 3 0 1 4 0 3 2	1 1 2 1 6 0 1 0 2 0 3 4	\$212,500 \$93,150 \$58,900 \$57,900 \$46,950 \$19,250 \$15,500 \$14,000 \$11,700 Money Won \$164,400 \$96,100 \$47,900 \$54,500 \$25,400 \$39,900 \$35,050

2022 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS As of July 12, 2022



Rider Money Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Freddie Procter	14	8	3	0	\$164,400
Teddy Davies	9	5	0	1	\$96,100
Brett Owings	9	2	4	2	\$54,500
Thomas Garner	6	3	1	0	\$47,900
Eric Poretz	10	1	3	3	\$39,900
Skylar McKenna	14	1	2	4	\$35,050
Connor Hankin	7	0	2	1	\$28,500
Graham Watters	5	2	0	0	\$25,400
McLane Hendriks	7	0	0	1	\$21,200
Parker Hendriks	6	1	2	0	\$14,600
Horse Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
ANDI'AMU (FR)	3	2	1	0	\$85,500
VINTAGE VINNIE (IRE)	2	2	0	0	\$66,000
TOMGARROW (IRE)	3	2	0	0	\$42,000
BODES WELL (IRE)	2	2	0	0	\$30,000
MONBEG STREAM (IRE)	2	2	0	0	\$24,000
SCHOODIC	2	0	1	1	\$23,000
WITHOUTMOREADO (IRE)	3	1	1	1	\$22,800
ROCKET STAR RED	2	0	2	0	\$20,700
ROAD TO OZ	2	1	1	0	\$19,800
OUR FRIEND (IRE)	3	2	0	0	\$18,000